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Guacamole
Pineapple & Panela Cheese

Grilled pineapple topped with panela cheese,

sautéed peppers and red sauce

Shrimp Cocktail

Grilled Asparagus with Goat Cheese
Tempura

Shrimp and Vegetables.

Sy

Seafood Soup

Octopus, squid, shrimp, lobster, crab
“Guerrero”style.

Tortilla Soup

Clam Chowder

Served in a bread bowl.

Lobster Chowder

Served in a bread bowl.

LSM

Caesar Salad Unique Style
Pear Salad

Fresh greens, prosciutto ham, pear,
blue or gorgonzola cheese.

Thai Chicken Salad

Gourmet lettuce with Thai
marinade poultry.

?o Z‘7

Chicken Gourmet

tarragon sauce stuff chicken breast

with portobello and ricotta chesse.
Chicken Breast

With basil sauce and gorgonzola cheese.
Grilled Chicken Breast

With roasted vegetables and mashed potatoes.

New York
New Zealand Lamb Chops
BBQ Ribs

With mashed potatoes and vegetables

.%xz‘can @U@

Stuffed Chile with Shrimp

Heart Mexican Steak Fillet

300gr. fillet with guacamole, beans and
green pepper.

Chicken Breast Enchiladas

Red tomato sauce.

$ 75
$130

$ 208
$ 165
$ 208

$ 165

$ 85
$ 104

$ 104

$ 238

$ 238

$ 238

$ 310
$ 310
$ 310
$ 436
$ 220

$ 220
$ 285

$ 190

RESTAURANT * BAR
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Fish Fillet

Garlic or Spinach Sauce or Mediterranean (balsamic

vinegar, bell peppers, mint and parsley).
Fish Fillet stuffed with Sea Food

With pumpkin seed white sauce.

Shrimp

Curry or Garlic or Coconut or Mediterranean

(balsamic vinegar, bell peppers, mint and parsley).

Steamed Lobster Tail Special

With rice, beans and vegetables.
Thermidor Lobster

Dijon mustard, mushrooms and cheese.
Whole Red Snapper

Ask to the waiter for the catch of the day.
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Lamb Chops, Shrimp and Lobster Tail
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Sicilian Linguini

With pomodoro sauce and chicken breast
Frutti Di Mare

Alfredo sauce with shrimp, lobster, octopus
and sea scallops

Neapolitan Lasagna

Combas

Lobster with Mignon
Lobster with Rib Eye
Lobster with New York
Shrimp with Mignon
Shrimp with Rib Eye
Shrimp with New York

Comq/@r two ?9}02;

Fish Fillet with Garlic 2 pieces
Shrimp 4 pieces

Lobster 2 pieces

Fillet Mignon 1 piece

meg or j our ?Qo%

Lobster Tails 4 pieces

Shrimps with Coconut 4 pieces
Shrimp with Garlic 4 pieces

New York steak and Lamb Chops

Osa oo/ Comig

Lobster Tail, Shrimp and Fish Fillet

* Our prices are in Pesos plus 16% Tax.
We accept Visa, MasterCard and Amex.

$ 270

$ 335

$ 355

$ 260

$ 348

$ 485

$ 248

$ 260

$190

$ 490
$ 490

$ 490

$ 490
$ 490
$ 490

$ 1,400

$ 1,820

$ 350



