



		RESTAURANT • B	RESTAURANT • BAR	
Appetizers		Specialties		
Guacamole	\$ 75	Fish Fillet	\$ 270	
Pineapple & Panela Cheese	\$ 130	Garlic or Spinach Sauce or Mediterranean (balsamic	φ 210	
Grilled pineapple topped with panela cheese,	7 200	vinegar, bell peppers, mint and parsley).		
sautéed peppers and red sauce		Fish Fillet stuffed with Sea Food	\$ 335	
Shrimp Cocktail	\$ 208	With pumpkin seed white sauce.		
Grilled Asparagus with Goat Cheese	\$ 165	Shrimp	\$ 355	
Tempura	\$ 208	Curry or Garlic or Coconut or Mediterranean		
Shrimp and Vegetables.		(balsamic vinegar, bell peppers, mint and parsley).		
		Steamed Lobster Tail Special	\$ 260	
Soups		With rice, beans and vegetables.		
	o 165	Thermidor Lobster	\$ 348	
Seafood Soup	\$ 165	Dijon mustard, mushrooms and cheese.		
Octopus, squid, shrimp, lobster, crab		Whole Red Snapper		
"Guerrero"style.	¢ 05	Ask to the waiter for the catch of the day.		
Tortilla Soup	\$ 85 \$ 104			
Clam Chowder	\$ 104	Dunda Visia Saniales		
Served in a bread bowl. <b>Lobster Chowder</b>	<b>0.404</b>	Puerta Vieja Specialty		
Served in a bread bowl.	\$ 104		¢ 405	
Served in a pread bowl.		Lamb Chops, Shrimp and Lobster Tail	\$ 485	
Salads		Viva Italia		
			¢ 249	
Caesar Salad Unique Style	\$ 91	Sicilian Linguini	\$ 248	
Pear Salad	\$ 91	With pomodoro sauce and chicken breast  Frutti Di Mare	Φ 260	
Fresh greens, prosciutto ham, pear,			\$ 260	
blue or gorgonzola cheese.		Alfredo sauce with shrimp, lobster, octopus		
Thai Chicken Salad	\$ 150	and sea scallops	\$ 190	
Gourmet lettuce with Thai		Neapolitan Lasagna	\$ 190	
marinade poultry.				
Danken		Combos		
Poultry		Lobster with Mignon	\$ 490	
Chicken Gourmet	\$ 238	Lobster with Rib Eye	\$ 490 \$ 490	
tarragon sauce stuff chicken breast		Lobster with New York	\$ 490	
with portobello and ricotta chesse.		Shrimp with Mignon	\$ 490	
Chicken Breast	\$ 238	Shrimp with Rib Eye	\$ 490 \$ 490	
With basil sauce and gorgonzola cheese.		Shrimp with New York	\$ 490 \$ 490	
Grilled Chicken Breast	\$ 238	ommp with rew rolk	Ψ 7/0	
With roasted vegetables and mashed potatoes				
		Combo for two People		
Grill		Fish Fillet with Garlic 2 pieces	\$ 1,400	
Mignon	\$ 310	Shrimp 4 pieces	ŕ	
Rib Eye	\$ 310	Lobster 2 pieces		
New York	\$ 310	Fillet Mignon 1 piece		
New Zealand Lamb Chops	\$ 436			
BBQ Ribs	\$ 220			
With mashed potatoes and vegetables		Combo for Four People		
		Lobster Tails 4 pieces	\$ 1,820	
		Shrimps with Coconut 4 pieces		
Mexican Dishes		Shrimp with Garlic 4 pieces		
Stuffed Chile with Shrimp	\$ 220	New York steak and Lamb Chops		
Heart Mexican Steak Fillet	\$ 285			
300gr. fillet with guacamole, beans and				
green pepper.		Seafood Combo		
Chicken Breast Enchiladas	\$ 190	Lobster Tail, Shrimp and Fish Fillet	\$ 350	
Red tomato sauce				

<sup>\*</sup> Our prices are in Pesos plus 16% Tax.

Red tomato sauce.

We accept Visa, MasterCard and Amex.